2021-2022 DMS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE TEAM LOCATION JV Start Time
Saturday Oct. 16 Gleason Jamboree Gleason TBA
Thursday Oct. 21 Black/Gold Game DMS Girls & Boys 5:00pm
Monday Oct. 25 Crockett Co. Away Boys 5:00pm
Thursday Oct. 28 Paris-Inman Home Boys 5:00pm
Saturday Oct. 30 (JV) Play-Day Medina Girls & Boys TBA
Monday Nov. 1 Trenton Away Girls 5:00pm
Thursday Nov. 4 Gibson Co. Away Girls 5:00pm
Monday Nov. 8 Milan Home Boys 5:00pm
Tuesday Nov. 9 South Gibson Co. Away Boys 5:00pm
Thursday Nov. 11 Union City Away Boys 5:00pm
Saturday Nov. 13 (JV) Play-Day Trenton Girls & Boys TBA
Monday Nov. 15 Martin Home Girls 5:00pm
Thursday Nov. 18 Crockett Co. Home Girls 5:00pm
Saturday Nov. 20 (JV) Play-Day DHS Girls & Boys TBA
Monday Nov. 29 South Gibson Co. Home Girls 5:00pm
Thursday Dec. 2 Trenton Home Boys 5:00pm
Saturday Dec. 4 (JV) Play-Day Union City Girls & Boys TBA
Monday Dec. 6 Gibson Co. Home Boys 5:00pm
Thursday Dec. 9 Milan Away Boys 5:00pm
Monday Dec. 13 Union City Home Girls 5:00pm
Saturday Dec. 18 Charles Cowles Classic: DHS TBA
Varsity Boys Only
Dec. 28-30 Christmas Tournament DHS TBA
Jan. 8, 10, Conference Trenton TBA
13, & 15 Tournament
Thursday Jan. 20 Martin Away Boys 5:00pm
Jan. 29 & 31 Blue Suede Medina TBA
Feb. 3&5 Tournament
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